F220007627			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500398930085		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	2022 DEC 4		
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	APPROVED AND FILED DEC 14 2022 K. Brumbioy		

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company			
3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312			
(850) 656-4724			

DATE 12/14/2022

WALK IN

ENTITY NAME People First Charitable Foundation Corp

DOCUMENT NUMBER_

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXXXX

Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing

**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION **

TOTAL OWED \$70

ACCOUNT #: I20160000072

S. & FM

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: ______PEOPLE FIRST CHARITABLE FOUNDATION CORP.

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Heather Malone

Name of Person

PEOPLE FIRST CHARITABLE FOUNDATION CORP.

Firm/Company

1 CALIFORNIA ST SUITE 400

Address

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111

City/State and Zip Code

rhenderson@urscompliance.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

URS Agents ATTN Kanetha Bishop	800 567-4397 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

 Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

 ■ \$70.00 Filing Fee
 □\$78.75 Filing Fee & □\$78.75 Filing Fee & □\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status

 Certificate of Status
 Certified Copy

 Certified Copy
 Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. PEOPLE FIRST CHARITABLE FOUNDATION

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

PEOPLE FIRST CHARITABLE FOUNDATION CORP.

CALIFORNI	A			
(State or cou	ntry under the law of which it is incorporated)	2)		
09/14/2020	5			
(5. 5. Date of Incorporation) (Date of duration, if other than	i perpetual)	
(Date first cone	ucted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617,1501 & 617,1502, F.S. to dete	rmine pen	iliy liai	bility
I CALIFORN	IA ST STE 400 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111			
· <u></u>	(Principal office street address)			
	(Current mailing addraces if different)			
	(Current mailing address, if different)			
CHARITABI		 : •	202	
CHARITABI	F.		2022	
CHARITABI (Purpose(s) of			2022 DEC	
(Purpose(s) of	F.		2022 DEC 14	
(Purpose(s) of	F. corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		- 4	
(Purpose(s) of Name and <u>sta</u> Name:	F. corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) NRAI SERVICES, INC.		14 PH	FILED
(Purpose(s) of . Name and <u>sta</u> Name:	F. corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) NRAI SERVICES, INC.		14 PH 5:	
(Purpose(s) of . Name and <u>sta</u> Name:	F. corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		14 PH	FILED

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated. A. DIRECTORS STEVE DENTON DANIEL J. CRAWFORD Channes Christen Ma I CALIFORNIA'ST STE 400 I CALIFORNIA ST STE 400 ElVice Chairman **GVice Charment** SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111 Desetor CDURCHT 1.1 ⊡?readers **CPresident** ī, . ٠. **GVice** President **GVice** President Cleaning CTremure CTurrenter (ESecrem œ COder. COde BOther E Ode Charmen Name Chatrana Name I CALIFORNIA ST STE 400 EVice Channess Addre EVice Changes Address SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111 1 Desctor EDractor ۰. ٠ **CiPresident C**President . **ElVice** President **Civice Presi** Xeenny OTresser CSecretary CTrusser CF0 CODE: COde C 08 CChainnan Comm Name Name **EVice** Chairman **UVice Chattom** Address iden es 1 CDatacias Director . **C**President **CiPressions** ÷. ۰. EVice President **EVice President** GSecretary CTassage E.Secretary GTressee . COder ධ රස COder. COde

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors (up to six (6) total):

NOTE: <u>Important Notice</u>: Use an ettachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed judividuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

luter N \mathcal{N} Л 13. (Signature of Chanman, ics Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) 14. Heather Malone, Secretary . (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



Secretary of State Certificate of Status

I, SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D., California Secretary of State, hereby certify:

Entity Name:	PEOPLE FIRST CHARITABLE FOUNDATION
Entity No.:	4643192
Registration Date:	09/14/2020
Entity Type:	Nonprofit Corporation - CA - Public Benefit
Formed In:	CALIFORNIA
Status:	Active

The above referenced entity is active on the Secretary of State's records and is authorized to exercise all its powers, rights and privileges in California.

This certificate relates to the status of the entity on the Secretary of State's records as of the date of this certificate and does not reflect documents that are pending review or other events that may impact status.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, status of licenses, if any, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of December 07, 2022.

SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D. Secretary of State

Certificate No.: 064402524

To verify the issuance of this Certificate, use the Certificate No. above with the Secretary of State Certification Verification Search available at **biz**fileOnline.sos.ca.gov.